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MATERIALS

Standard Steel Deck Skylights consist of a kerb style fabricated 
Zincalumeq base and an acrylic dome. Special bases are 
available (in stainless steel, aluminum, copper and galvanised) 
to meet individual customer requirements. Domes can also be 
manufactured from standard acrylic and polycarbonate, in clear, 
opal or tint finishes.

SECTIONAL DETAILS

STEEL DECK SKYLIGHT

Steel Deck Skylights are generally used for flat roofs where a 
hob or kerb has been supplied by the builder, or is intended to be 
built. They are suitable for kerbs constructed out of steel, 
concrete or timber. Please refer to the installation guide for 
differing kerb types.

Steel KerbTimber Kerb Concrete Kerb

BASE DETAILS

Dimension S

Under flashing Shaft liningUnder flashing Shaft lining

Under flashing Shaft lining

1500 x 1500

1000 x 1000

1200 x 1200

800 x 800

500 x 1200

SIZE

600 x 800

600 x 1200

500 x 500

500 x 800

600 x 600

800 x 1200

0.25

0.40

0.60

0.36

0.48

0.72

0.64

0.96

LIGHT AREA
2(m )

1.00

1.44

2.25

KERB SIZE REQUIRED
INTERNAL

640 x 640

640 x 940

640 x 1340 

740 x 740

740 x 940

740 x 1340

940 x 940

940 x 1340

1140 x 1140

1340 x 1340

1640 x 1640

500 x 500

500 x 800

500 x 1200

600 x 600

600 x 800

600 x 1200

800 x 800

800 x 1200

1000 x 1000

1200 x 1200

1500 x 1500

EXTERNAL

0.08

0.11

0.14

0.10

0.12

0.15

0.13

0.17

STANDARD VENT
2 AREA (m )

0.16

0.19

0.24

0.20

0.24

0.31

0.27

N/A

0.32

0.29

N/A

BCA VENT
2 AREA (m )

N/A

N/A

N/A

SDS500VHIO

SDS5/8VHIO

SDS5/12VHIO

SDS600VHIO

SDS6/8VHIO

SDS6/12VHIO

SDS800VHIO

SDS8/12VHIO

SDS1000VHIO

SDS1200VHIO

SDS1500VHIO

VENTED
MODEL

NON-VENTED
MODEL

BCA
MODEL

SDS500NVHIO

SDS5/8NVHIO

SDS5/12NVHIO

SDS600NVHIO

SDS6/8NVHIO

SDS6/12NVHIO

SDS800NVHIO

SDS8/12NVHIO

SDS1000NVHIO

SDS1200NVHIO

SDS1500NVHIO

SDS500BCAHIO

SDS5/8BCAHIO

SDS5/12BCAHIO

SDS600BCAHIO

SDS6/8BCAHIO

SDS6/12BCAHIO

SDS800BCAHIO

SDS8/12BCAHIO

SDS1000BCAHIO

SDS1200BCAHIO

SDS1500BCAHIO

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Regent Skylight Systems offer a large range of accessories and 
spare parts to compliment your natural lighting needs. For 
advice on selection, refer to the accessories information sheets 
or consult your local distributor.
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